Upcoming ISOT 2026 Webinar Schedule

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
ISOT DCD Webinar Series ISOT EDU CONNECT MEET ISOT -TRANSPLANT INFECTIOUS DISEASE MODULE ISOT Grand Rounds in Transplant Immunology  ISOT CPC Webinar series ISOT - PEDIATRIC TRANSPLANT EXPERT GROUP ISOT : Transplant surgery update
Month 1st Thursday of Every Month 2nd Thursday of Every Month 4th Tuesday & 3th Thursday 4th Wednesday of Every Month 3rd Wednesday of Alternate Month (Bi-monthly)
Time: 06:30 PM - 7:15 PM Time: 06:30 PM - 7:15 PM Time: 06:30 PM - 7:15 PM Time: 06:30 PM - 7:15 PM Time: 06:30 PM - 7:15 PM 20-min focused expert talk + case-based discussion  Time: 06:30 PM - 7:15 PM
Date Date Date Date Date Date Date
29-Jan-26 03-Feb-26
JAN 26-Jan-26 27-01-2026 - 4th Tuesday 28-Jan-26 17-Feb-26
FEB 05-Feb-26 12-02-2026 / 26-02-2026 19-02- 2026 - 3rd Thursday 25-Feb-26 18-Mar-26 20-Mar-26
MAR 05-Mar-26 12-Mar-26 24-02-2026 - 4th Tuesday 25-Mar-26
APR 02-Apr-26 09-Apr-26 19-03-2026 - 3rd Thursday 22-Apr-26 15-Apr-26 20-May-26
MAY 07-May-26 14-May-26 24-03-2026 - 4th Tuesday 27-May-26
JUN 04-Jun-26 11-Jun-26 16-04-2026- 3rd Thursday 24-Jun-26 17-Jun-25 15-Jul-26
JuL 02-Jul-26 09-Jul-26 28-04-2026 - 4th Tuesday 22-Jul-26
AUG 06-Aug-26 13-Aug-26 21-05-2026 - 3rd Thursday 26-Aug-26 19-Aug-25 16-Sep-26
SEP 03-Sep-26 10-Sep-26 26 -05-2026 - 4th Tuesday 23-Sep-26
18-06-2026 - 3rd Thursday 18-Nov-26
16-07-2026- 3rd Thursday
20-08-2026 -3rd Thursday




